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B (RS | B (RE) | BE ¢ (W@ B8 BEE B#E RS B&E  REE
BRANS3EFRE (19784FE) 2472 (315) 148 ERR146ERE (20024FF) 663 0 L 0.0%
PEAISAERE (19794FE) 2627 (334) 155 (19) 6.3%  6.0% [THISERE (2003FE) 664 1 0.2%
BAFISSEERE (19804F) 2812 (357) 185 @3)  7.0%  6.9% |[FRI6EE (20044E) 665 1 - 0.2%
FRAIS6ERE (19814F) 2094 (379) 182 (22))  65%  62% |TRI7EE (20054E) 668 3  0.5%
PRANS 74 (19824F) 3156 (399) 162 (20) 5.4%  53% [FR1SEFE (20064FE) 673 5 - 0.7%
BATISSERE (19834FE) 3256 (411) 100 (12))  3.2%  3.0% [ERI19FRE (20074E) 687 14 L 2.1%
PRAISOMERE (19844FE) 3357 (423) 101 (12) 31%  2.9% [TH204E (2008E) 703 16 L 2.3%
BAFIGOLERE (19854F) 3478 (438) 121 (15)  3.6%  3.5% |[FR214E (20094E) 713 10 C 1.4%
fRHI614FE (19864 %) 3587§ (451) 109§ (13) 3-1%5 3.0%| [PA22FEE (20105E) 730 17 2.4%|
FRAI624FE (198746 3666  (461) 79 (10)  22%  22% |[EH23FE (20114E) 737 7 1.0%
FAFI634FE (19884) 3776 (474) 110 (13)  3.0%  2.8%| |24 (20124F) 749 12 - 1.6%
THTTEE (1989F) 3928 (492) 152 (18)  4.0%  3.8% |FA2SHE (20136E) 764 15  2.0%
FR2EFE  (19904E) 4117§ (516) 189? (24) 4-8%5 4.9% [ER265FEE (201445E) 780 16 2.1%
ERSERE  (19914F) 4321 (542) 204 (26)  5.0%  5.0% [FR274FE (20154E) 798 18 2.3%
R4S (19926%) 4504  (565) 183 (23)  42%  4.2% [FH2SEE (20164E) 823 25 3.1%
FRSERE  (1993FF) 4644 (583) 140 (18) 3.1% 3.2%  [FAK29FE (20174F[E) 848 25 3.0%
THEEE  (19946F) 4757 (597) 113 (14)  24%  24% |FH30EE (2018FR) 874 26 3%
ER7ER (19954) 4866  (611) 109 (14)  2.3%  2.3% |[SHTEE (20194E) 901 27 - 3.1%
ERSHERE  (199645) 4965  (623) 99 (12) 20%  2.0% [(SHI2EE (20205E) 902 1 L 0.1%
EROEE  (19974E) 5075 (637) 110 (14) 22%  2.2% [BHIZEE (202146E) 930 28 O 3.1%
ERK106FE (19984F) 5167  (649) 92 (12) 1.8%  1.9% |(DH4EE (20224) 961 31 L 3.3%
ERR1IERE (19994 5213 (654) 46 () 0.9%  0.8% |SHISEE (20234E) 1,004 43 L 459
FR124EE (20004F) 5256 (659) 43 (5)  0.8%  0.8% [SHIEERE (20244E) 1,055 51 - 5.1%
ERI3EE (2001465) 5288 (663) 32 (4) 0.6%  0.6% [SH7EE (20256E) C1,121 66 L 6.3%
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	スライド 1: 最低賃金（全国加重平均）の引上げ額と引上げ率の推移

